
BUTTERFLY CONCEPTS

SCALE:

REVISION:

PART NR.:

DATE:

}

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NR.ITEM

ACTUATOR LEG21002401

SCREW: ACTUATOR & ACTUATOR LEG41002502

MOUNTING BRACKET: METAL BOTTOM - 4521001803

ACTUATOR ARM: F111002304

MOUNTING BRACKET: PLASTIC TOP - 4511001705

BOLT: MOUNTING BRACKET41001906

BOLT: ACTUATOR ROD11002107

ACTUATOR ROD11002008

ACTUATOR ARM: E111002209

FASTENER: WASHER SPLIT LOCK M4220030610

FASTENER: NUT M4 X 0.7220030411

PLATE: IN-LINE CONTROL TRAY - PROXIMITY 

SWITCH SETUP

120031612

DISPENSER SUB ASSEMBLY: IN-LINE 

CONTROL TRAY G2/45/FS4

120038213

FASTENER: U-BOLT M6 X 1.25 X 37120026614

FASTENER: NUT NYLON INSERT LOCK M6 X 

1.00

220027415

FASTENER: WASHER FLAT M6220027616

HOUSING: IN-LINE CONTROL TRAY - PADDLE 

SWITCH SETUP

120032617

C

200384

CONTROL TRAY ASSEMBLY: IN-LINE G2/45/FS4

 

02-18-16  

35%

13

9

8
7

5

4

3

2

1

6

FOR 45MM DIAMETER FEED TUBE
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PADDLE SWITCH

NOT INCLUDED


